ALPMC and friends Contact List 2015

	:
	 Dave Lemberg          david.lemberg@wmich.edu
 Mark Hoffman          mhoffman@kalsec.com; 
Charles Emerson       charles.emerson@wmich.edu
 Thomas N Edmonds  thomas.edmonds@wmich.edu
 Duane R Hampton    duane.hampton@wmich.edu
 Cam Vossen             cam.vossen@wmich.edu 
Steve Kohler              steve.kohler@wmich.edu
 Charles Ide               charles.ide@wmich.edu
Timothy M Holysz    tim.holysz@wmich.edu
 Lauri Holmes           lauriholmes@gmail.com 
David Nesius            daven210@yahoo.com 
Tyler Bassett             keepitsimple7@yahoo.com
 Philip Micklin          philip.micklin@wmich.edu 
Judith-Kay M Chase kay.chase@wmich.edu
 Frank & Jan Wolf   frank.wolf@wmich.edu
 Paul MacNellis        paul.macnellis@wmich.edu
Paul Scott                 harleyboypaul@yahoo.com
 Bruce Labrie           rcbruce@alleganroads.org
 Steve Sarle              ssarle@juno.com
 Donna J Tellam      djtellam@charter.net
 Susan Andress        susan.andress@att.net
Jim Jeakle                 jjeakle@gmail.com 
Gwendolyn Nagle  gwendolyn.nagle@wmich.edu
Arthur Falk               arthur.falk@wmich.edu
Steve Keto                  steve.keto@wmich.edu
Steve Sedore              steve.sedore@gmail.com
Sherry Sims               simsgoblue@charter.net
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